NAECON AEMONAS
APHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

MEADE TOY KPHMATIZTHPIOY A=I10R At
MEMOE TOY XEPHMATIZTHRIOY MARPATDTOR

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN (EUR)

Méumtn 29 Map 2012

TENIKOY AEIKTHZ
D|KAsioipo
734.77
284.76
656.06
723.75
174.01

2uv.TCipog
41,655,445

36,624,604
39,779,921
3,057,592
97,725

XaunA.
725.13

280.85
647.69
717.21
172.74

Aeiking YwnA.

Kivhon MeTtoxwv
AvodIKEG

KOPAE
PIEP
EYPQX
KOYM
BAPNH
MAIK
YAAKO
AXON
AATEK
AIKO

Tithog

METOXE> ME THN MEFA/\YTEPH ANOAO

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

T Met.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA

0.3050 0.3050

MAGIO T 0.2460 | -20.65 708 0.2170
ANAPO | 0.1200  -20.00 249 0.1200
NTOMAl | 15100 | -19.68 20 1.5100
HOA 4 05150 -19.53 510 0.5120
NEA 4 0.0430 | -18.87 21 0.0430
NPl { 01080 -14.29 5,334 0.1080
EAIX@ 1 0.0610 -12.86 1,000 0.0610
ANAMIZ | 0.0440 -10.20 142,600 = 0.0440
FEKTEF {  0.9700 | -10.19 277,083 @ 0.9700
METOXES ME TON MEI’A/\YTEPO Orko

TitAog | D T Mer.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA
ANDA 0.9710 @ -9.25 5168043 @ 0.9710
ETE 4 19900 | -4.33 | 4266255 @ 1.9500
MAP®B T  0.2380 2.15 3187333 @ 0.2310
MNEIP 1 03020 | -413 2948828 0.3000
EYPQB | 0.6200 @ -8.28 | 2812046 @ 0.6200
KYMP |1 04640 | -2.52 2328560 @0.4640
OTE 4 29900 @ -3.55 1478292 @ 2.9500
MIr 4 0.2900 | -1.02 | 1460252 @ 0.2820
OAYMMN T 12600 @ -5.26 1144595 = 1.1300
SIENZ | T/ 0.2080 0.48 = 833168 @ 0.2050

YwnA
0.4980
0.2460
0.1200
1.5100
0.6550
0.0430
0.1100
0.0610
0.0460
1.0700

YwnA
1.1200
2.1300
0.2550
0.3280
0.6970
0.4840
3.1000
0.3090
1.3300
0.2090

ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

Traepés 140

2Uv.T(ipog Xwpig MakéTa

41,655,445 € 1,545,752 € 40,109,694 €

NAPACQrA
Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu.Ovkog |  XaunA. YwnA.
FTAsE206 O 280.5000 @ -2.86 5,889 275.2500  292.0000
FTBAN206 ' 0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK206 O 14.5000 -0.34 36 14.2900 14.6400
Blox206 0  3.3300 -0.30 20 3.3000 3.3300
ALPHA206 O 0.9640 -10.74 | 15,798 0.9640 1.1100
sibe2os 0 1.1100 -9.76 23 1.0900 1.1900
BOC206 0 0.4530 -4.03 1,774 0.4480 0.4750
ATE206 0 0.2100 -1.41 346 0.2080 0.2240
ELTEX206 0  1.2200 -1.61 208 1.1900 1.2900
ETE206 0 1.9500 -6.70 9,702 1.9200 2.1100
EuroB206 O  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EXAE206 |0  2.9500 -3.59 101 2.8900 3.0600
TT206 0 0.4090 -5.32 401 0.4090 0.4460
HTO206 |0  2.9800 -4.18 2,605 2.9600 3.0600
INLOT206 O/ 0.6850 -2.28 313 0.6770 0.7170
MOH206 O 5.9300 -0.17 576 5.8900 5.9700
MARFB206 O/  0.2300 -0.43 631 0.2240 0.2500
MIG206 0 0.2890 -3.02 286 0.2810 0.3100
mYTIL206 O 2.8000 -3.11 470 2.6900 2.9200
opaP206 0/ 6.6000 -3.93 598 6.5000 6.9000
PPC206 0 3.4400 -8.51 986 3.4200 3.6800
GEK206 0 0.9600 | -11.11 522 0.9600 1.0500
TITK206 0 13.7600 @ -1.78 68 13.7300 14.0100
TPEIR206 |0 0.2990 -5.08 2,025 0.2960 0.3270
IZOTIMIEX NOMIZMATQN

DL Tui ] Veokol Yok :
EURUSD (¥ 1.3275 1 3252 1 3346 1.3314
euricep T 0.8346 -0.41 0.8343 0.8385 0.8380
europy (T 109.22 -1.03 | 108.77 110.53 110.35
eurRicHF T 1.2049 -0.03 1.2046 1.2058 1.2053
EUR/AUD (4|  1.2857 0.37 1.2801 1.2871 1.2809
EURICAD ¥ 1.3270 -0.15 1.3257 1.3319 1.3290

Kwdikég |D| KAcioio [Mer.%

ABA=

ABE N
ABENIP 0
AIOAK T
AKPIT 1

BIOKA
BIOZK
BIOT
BIOXK
BIX
BOxYZ
BYTE
BOBO>
FANAZ
FEBKA
FEA
FEKTEPN

1.0000
0.0940
0.0680
0.8000
0.2130
1.8300
0.3380
0.2550
0.3000
0.9710
0.1200
0.1070
2.2100
0.5000
1.4000
5.0000
0.3100
0.2220
1.3600
0.2290
0.1450
0.2500
0.4740
0.0360
0.1490
3.2800
0.6600
1.2400
0.3860
0.3080
0.5160
0.3840
0.1000
0.9700

Hu. Oykog

0.00 1,850

-6.00 5,600
-1.45 7,499
-4.76 275
-6.99 130
0.00 43
5.30 1,520
2.00 130
0.00 0
-9.25 | 5,168,043
-20.00 249
-0.93 | 17,600
0.00 0
0.00 15
0.00 6,118
0.00 4,308
8.39 850
0.00 | 435,750
0.00 0
-6.15 | 56,556
12.40 500
0.81 2,000
0.00 0
-10.00 | 101,488
0.00 1,000
-3.53 | 73,721
0.00 0
0.00 0
-3.50 390
-0.96 | 111,450
-5.32 260
5.49 2,100
0.00 0
-10.19 | 277,083

YwnA.
1.0200

0.0960
0.0700
0.8000
0.2290
1.8300
0.3380
0.2600
0.0000
1.1200
0.1200
0.1070
0.0000
0.5000
1.4000
5.0000
0.3100
0.2300
0.0000
0.2440
0.1450
0.2500
0.0000
0.0410
0.1490
3.4200
0.0000
0.0000
0.4000
0.3150
0.5160
0.3850
0.0000
1.0700

Kwdikég
XAG/USD
XAU/USD
XPD/USD
XPT/IUSD

Kwdikég

D] Twn | [ T0veoc | Xaun |
T 0.4350 0.2420 b

T1 02770 | 25.91 10 0.2770 | 0.2770
T/ 0.0300 20.00 10 0.0300 = 0.0300
71 0.1320 @ 20.00 100 0.1320 | 0.1320
0 0.0900 18.42 2,789 0.0900 = 0.0910
11 00940 @ 17.50 = 545,181 | 0.0900 | 0.0960
T/ 01770  12.74 1,200 0.1750 = 0.1770
T 0.1450 @ 12.40 500 0.1450 | 0.1450
T1 0.0520 10.64 14,894 0.0460 = 0.0560
T/ 03100 @ 8.39 850 0.3090 | 0.3100

METOXES ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO

T Metr.% Tdipog Xaunh YwnA

1.9900 & -4.33 @ 8669434 | 1.9500 | 2.1300
11 09710 | -9.25 @ 5339390 | 0.9710 | 1.1200
1| 29900 -3.55 @ 4446824 | 2.9500 | 3.1000
T 7.1400 @ -2.46 = 4278577 | 7.0200 | 7.4000
| 34200 -856 @ 1954239 | 3.4200 | 3.7400
T114.8000  0.00 1843171 | 14.2700 | 14.9000
1| 06200 -8.28 1829658 | 0.6200 | 0.6970
7! 2.8300  -0.70 | 1293394 | 2.6700 | 2.9000
1| 6.2000 -0.80 @ 1253605 | 6.1700 | 6.3000
V1 04640 @ -2.52 | 1098390 | 0.4640 | 0.4840

TIMEZ METAAAQN
D| Twn Metr.% XaunA. YwnA.

31.78 | -0.83 31.66 32.17 | Silver/$
T11652.85 -0.59 | 1648.40 | 1665.00 Gold/$
4 64375 | -0.01 644.25 652.30 | Palladium
11 1628.25 -0.35 @ 1632.00 | 1642.70 Platinium
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KYPIA ATOPA

KAgioiyo [Me1.%

5.1900
3.4200
0.1590
1.0400
0.4800
0.1740
0.2460
0.8900
0.3460
0.7890
14.8000
0.4000
1.2000
0.6760
0.2620
0.5650
1.4500
13.9000
1.2300
5.7400
0.5500
1.7500
0.6300
0.5700
2.6500
1.9900
0.2280
4.2000
0.1600
4.0800
0.4590
3.6100
0.3480
0.6200

Hu. Oykog
0.00 0

-8.56 552,710
-3.64 89,160
0.00 1,650
-5.88 810
0.00 2,089
0.00 0
-2.20 710
0.00 0
-7.07 2,243
0.00 126,389
0.00 0
-4.76 41,770
-3.43 1,853
3.15 363
-0.70 2,031
-3.33 6,500
-0.79 9,060
-3.15 171,701
-1.71 94,140
-5.01 71,450
-1.69 3,000
0.00 0
0.18 6,900
0.00 0
-4.33 | 4,266,255
-3.39 910
-0.94 2,083
4.58 5,000
-6.85 11,161
0.00 0
0.28 16,734
6.75 500
-8.28 | 2,812,046

YwnA.
0.0000

3.7400
0.1650
1.0400
0.4900
0.1840
0.0000
0.8900
0.0000
0.8300
14.9000
0.0000
1.3000
0.7000
0.2620
0.5660
1.5400
14.5000
1.3000
5.8400
0.5710
1.7800
0.0000
0.5720
0.0000
2.1300
0.2360
4.3700
0.1600
4.3800
0.0000
3.6100
0.3520
0.6970

0.0000
3.4200
0.1580
1.0200
0.4650
0.1610
0.0000
0.8600
0.0000
0.7810
14.2700
0.0000
1.2000
0.6310
0.2620
0.5150
1.4500
13.7000
1.2000
5.7300
0.5380
1.7400
0.0000
0.5700
0.0000
1.9500
0.2190
4.1000
0.1600
4.0300
0.0000
3.5200
0.3240
0.6200

Aciktng | A

DJ

compx | T
FTSE100 O
DAX T
cAc40 | ¥
NIKKEI | O

Kwdikd
EPTZ
EXAE | T
ZAMIA| 0
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAGH
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMNEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPE!
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYNP
KYPIO
KYPM
NABI
AAMAA

—

O D 0O« >3O0« 3000 >3 >00 « 0 >« >0

T
13,060.86
1,394.68
5,808.99
6,866.34
3,383.37
10,114.79

KAgioiyo |Me1.%

0.4180
3.0100
4.6300
0.5990
0.2520
0.7050
0.3050
0.6050
0.6930
0.4510
0.4150
0.1950
0.9750
0.5300
1.3100
1.8500
3.7900
0.7700
0.7380
0.3310
0.6600
0.4350
3.7000
0.5500
0.6920
0.3000
0.4450
0.6480
0.2400
0.4640
0.2980
0.5700
0.2060
2.4900

Hu. Oykog
2,740

-0.95

-3.53 320,437
0.00 0
-1.80, 13,885
-4.18 5,030
217 10,138
-28.07 3,324
-5.76, 30,512
-1.00 667,934
0.00 0
-8.79 390
-5.34| 262,606
0.00 0
0.00 0
3.15 1
-0.54 2,621
-0.79 7,179
0.00 0
-4.16. 1,250
0.00 240
0.00 0
29.85 120
-2.63 4,360
0.00 0
-4.95 100
0.33 200
-8.06, 53,665
-4.71 3,762
0.00 0
-2.52| 2,328,560
-9.70 945
556 5,735
-0.96. 4,558
0.00 405,000

Met.% Ov.Acgiktn
-0.50 DJ Industrial
-0.77 S&P 500
-1.03 London
-1.89 German Index
-1.36 Paris
-0.67 Nikkei

YwnA.
0.4200

3.2100
0.0000
0.6300
0.2680
0.7200
0.4980
0.6620
0.7130
0.0000
0.4200
0.2100
0.0000
0.0000
1.3100
1.8500
3.9600
0.0000
0.7690
0.3310
0.0000
0.4350
3.7000
0.0000
0.6920
0.3000
0.4900
0.6510
0.0000
0.4840
0.3260
0.5900
0.2210
0.0000

XaunA.

0.3800
2.9700
0.0000
0.5880
0.2520
0.6800
0.3050
0.5750
0.6750
0.0000
0.4000
0.1940
0.0000
0.0000
1.3100
1.5800
3.3100
0.0000
0.7330
0.3310
0.0000
0.2420
3.7000
0.0000
0.6920
0.3000
0.4250
0.6480
0.0000
0.4640
0.2970
0.5400
0.2000
0.0000




KYPIA ATOPA

Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu. Ovkog YwnA. Kwdikdéc| D| KAgioiyo |Met.% Hu. Oykog YwnA. . | Kwdikod A| KAeioiyo |Mer.%| Hu.Oykoc | YwnA. XaunA.
AANAK 0 0.6610 0 0.0000 0.0000 OrATM 7.1400 @ -2.46 596127 7.4000 g TPAXTC 0.6850 | 3.32 2568 0.6900
AEBK 0 0.3850 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 OTE 4| 29900 @ -3.55 1478292 3.1000 | 2.9500 [|TT T 04250 @ -3.41 588116 @ 0.4490 | 0.4120
AEBIM 0 0.8790 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 OTOEA 0 | 13200 -0.75 4940 1.3900 = 1.3200 ||YFEIA | T 0.2310 | -4.94 40481  0.2490  0.2300
AIBAN 0 0.2700 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNAIP 0 0.4620 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000 ||®IEP | T 02770 | 25.91 10 0.2770 | 0.2770
AOTOX 0  0.2800 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNAPN |  0.3570 -1.65 2154 0.3690 = 0.3280 ||PINTO ## 0.2550 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
AOYAH I 1.3500 -8.16 400 1.3500 1.3500 MAZAA L | 0.2500 @ -8.42 1034 0.2960 = 0.2500 ||®AE=O { | 7.8700 | -1.25 3840 7.9700 | 7.8700
AYK 4 0.7560 -8.7 4610 0.8200 0.7500 NeEP | 03020 -4.13 2948828 0.3280 = 0.3000 ||®PIFO T 50000 | 0.00 16726 5.0000 @ 4.8900
MAGIO T 0.2460 | -20.65 708 0.2460 0.2170 MNETPO 0  1.7500 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000 ||®PAK | T  1.4200 | -3.40 55064 1.4800 | 1.3500
MAP®B T/ 0.2380 2.15 3187333 0.2550 0.2310 NAA@ | 05300 @ -2.03 9132 0.5550 = 0.5260 ||®®rKPI T 7.8900 | 1.28 27424 7.8900 @ 7.5500
MEBA 0 1.1000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNAAIZ 1| 21200 @ -9.79 5901 2.2200 | 2.1200 [|XAIAE ## 0.8500 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MENTI 0  2.7000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNAAKP | = 4.2800 @ -1.38 361 4.3800 @ 4.2800 ||XAKOP T 0.4600 | -2.54 13665  0.4780 0.4530
MEPKO {| 5.9500 -0.17 15 5.9700 5.9500 MNAK T 01230 @ 4.24 125 0.1230 | 0.1130 ||XATZK ## 0.0790 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
METK !  7.3000 -1.75 | 45791 7.5000 7.2300 MNnPA T 0.1060 & -9.40 13800 0.1140 = 0.0850 ||XKPAN ## 0.6000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MIr {1 0.2900 -1.02 | 1460252  0.3090 0.2820 NnPO® T 05200 @ 0.19 9430 0.5200 | 0.4870

MIFPE 0  1.1800 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEBOIA | = 0.4320 @ -5.88 1566 0.5000 | 0.4320

MIN 0 1.1200 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 PINAKE 0 3.4000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

MAZ T 2.0400 -0.49 = 10455 2.0500 1.9800 SAIKA 0 0.4200 0.00 200 0.4200 | 0.4200

MOH {4 6.2000 -0.8 201913 6.3000 6.1700 AP 4| 1.8500 @ -5.13 20283 1.9500 | 1.8100

MONTA 0  0.4000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAPAN 0 1.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

MOTO 0 0.2790 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 EAO 0 0.3640 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

MOYZK 0 0.2680 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SENTP 0 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

MOXA [T/ 0.7010 -5.27 25 0.7010 0.7000 SIAE T 11500 | -9.45 47940 1.2300 | 1.1000

MMEAA T/ 3.7300 0 197900 3.7600 3.6400 SIAMA T | 0.9900 @-1.98 770 0.9900 | 0.9800

MMOTK 0 0.4560 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SIENZ T 0.2080 | 0.48 833168 0.2090 | 0.2050

MYTIA T 2.8300 -0.7 | 465090 2.9000 2.6700 SMEIX T 15800 @ 5.33 5 1.5800 | 1.5800

NAKATL 0 1.0200 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 papll 0 0.2800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

NAYM 0  0.3500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ZMINT 0 0.1400 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

NAYT 0 0.2900 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 Pl | 01080 | -14.29 5334 0.1100 | 0.1080

NHP {04820 -3.6 5330 0.5000 0.4820 2MYP 0 0.3980 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

NIOYZ ! 0.3000 -7.41 202 0.3170 0.3000 ZOA 0 | 0.9800 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

=ZYAK 0 0.1690 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SOAK 1| 07050 @ -3.29 55080 0.7650 | 0.7050

=YAN 0 0.3500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPI T 1.6900 @ -2.87 64854 1.7800 | 1.6300

ONO 4 115400 @ -0.26 2461 11.6600 11.2500 |[|TZKA 0  0.2350 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

OAI {1 10.8600 | -1.09 7258 10.9600 10.7000 |[|TITK T 13.9600 | -1.55 21126 14.2800 | 13.6300

OAYMN T/ 1.2600 -5.26 | 1144595  1.3300 1.1300 TITN 0 5.9300 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

AXTHP 2.4200 -2.42 4,650 2.4500 2.3900 IONA # 14.0000  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
AGHNA 0 0.1130 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KAPEA | T|88.9500 2.18 484 89.0000 ' 86.0000
AXTAK 0  7.6000 0.00 500 7.6000 7.6000 AAMWA | # 17.2600  0.00 250 17.2600 17.2600
ATTIKA 0 0.3450 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MINOA | T| 2.2400 | -0.88 745 2.2600 = 2.2200
ITE T 0.2300 1.32 28,819 0.2300 0.2300 NIKAZ  # 0.6420 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EAMINI 0 0.1350 0.00 350 0.1350 0.1350 NEPX  # 0.1430 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
HPAK |  1.9000 -0.52 | 12,039 1.9000 1.9000 NPEZT # 6.9800 0.00 70 6.9800 = 6.9800
INOIZ 0/ 0.3590 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 SEAMK ' #| 0.0870 | 0.00 1000 0.0870 = 0.0870
ENAAAAKTIKH ArTOPA
ATPAXT 0 0.8100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZOM 0 0.8250  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
BINTA 0/ 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOKXO 0/ 1.8000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
ENBI 0 2.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAE| V| 1.5100 | -19.68 20 1.5100 @ 1.5100
ENTEP 0  0.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMNTPON O/ 1.2200 & 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
ENZIA 4 0.4900 -9.26 5,114 0.5390 0.4900 OPAOPA 0 2.8600  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EX 0/ 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NeEP® 0 25200  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KPHTON 0 1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 POYNTA O 3.6300 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

AETEK 0.0990 1.02 12468 0.1000 0.0820 IMINE 0.0250 = -7.41 11599 0.0260 = 0.0230 ||MHFAX O 0.3940 0 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ArKPI 0 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INNK 0/ 0.4290 ' 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||MZYZT O 0.0900 0 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AANAMIZ 1| 0.0440 | -10.20 142600 0.0460 0.0440 KEPAA 0 0.3180 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 [|PINTE O 0.0270 0 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AATEK T/ 0.0520 10.64 @ 14894 0.0560 0.0460 KOMIT ' 0/ 0.0800 ' 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||>ANYO O 0.0200 0 132800 @ 0.0200 | 0.0200
ATTIK 0 0.0240 0.00 750 0.0240 0.0240 KOYM T 0.1320 | 20.00 100 0.1320 = 0.1320 ||=ATOK { 0.1170 6.36 251 0.1190 | 0.1090
BAPI 0/ 0.4300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAIK 41 00940 @ 17.50 545181 0.0960 | 0.0900 ||[TEFO | 0 0.0380 0 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BAPNH 0  0.0900 18.42 2789 0.0910 0.0900 MAPAK 0 0.1740 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 [|TEKAO 0O 0.0220 0 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BOX 0/ 1.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK || 0.1890 @ 6.18 5180 0.1900 | 0.1870 ||[THAET O  0.3000 0 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AOA T 0.1780 2.89 7068 0.1800 0.1730 MHXM 4| 0.1280 & -2.29 2300 0.1310 = 0.1250 ||[YAAKO T 0.1770 @ 12.74 1200 0.1770 | 0.1750
AOYPO 0 0.8350 0.00 5 0.8350 0.8350 MIMOKA 0/ 0.0840 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 [|®OP®© 'O 0.1020 | -1.92 23800 0.1020 | 0.1000
EAPA T 0.1430 8.33 10000 0.1430 0.1430 MMOMNA 0 0.3400  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EABIO 0 3.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEA 41 00430 | -18.87 21 0.0430 = 0.0430
EAIX® I 0.0610 | -12.86 1000 0.0610 0.0610 NEQPX 0 0.1990 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EAY® 0 0.2750 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTPIAPT1 0/ 0.0510 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
HAEA© 0  0.5290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAKAT 0/ 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
HOA 4 05150 | -19.53 510 0.6550 0.5120 MNAn 0/ 0.5880 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NPOX AIArPA®H

AAAK 0 9.9500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAAT 0/ 3.0300 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
EA®K 0 0.0600 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

EYPQ: T 0.0300 20 10 0.0300 0.0300

AIKAIQMATA




